
COMM SW COR, RUN E 2564.13 FT FO
667.95 FT, E 653.45 FT, S 667.95
653.45 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 3 TUS

BARTON GLENN D/BARTON KELLY L
520 SW JASMINE ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-403

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

290,072
2,800
95,190

388,062
189,056
199,006

HX HB 51,411
147,595
388,062

0

391,688

0935/0107 8/31/2001 WD Q V 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA PLANTATION C

GLENN & KELLY BARTO
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18971 SFR 394 11/20/2001

2008HX Base Yr

520 SW JASMINE ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,940 110.1120 123.33 362,590 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2904

BAS 2,337 100 2,337 230,578

FOP 496 30 149 14,701

SFB 567 80 454 44,794

3,400 2,940 290,072

BAS= W41 N5 SFB= N27 W21 S27 E21$ W21 S41 FOP= S8 E62 N8 W62$
E62 N36$.

BAS

41

5

21

41

62

36

SFB 27

21

27

21

FOP8

62

8

62

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


